
Bucknell Men's Golf -- Spring 2003 Results
March 29-30 Drew Upton Towson Classic (Par-72 Great Hope G.C., Towson, Md.) T12th of 20
April 5-6 Navy Invitational (Par-70 U.S. Naval Academy GC, Annapolis, Md.) 22nd of 23
April 14th Rehoboth Beach Invitational (Par-72 Kings Creek CC, Rehoboth Beach, Del.) 8th of 15
April 22nd St. Peter's Invitational (Par-72 Heron Glen CC, Ringoes, N.J.) 3rd of 10
April 26-27 Patriot League Championship (Par-72 Saucon Valley CC, Bethlehem, Pa.) 5th of 8

Spring Fall+Spring
3/29 3/30 4/5 4/6 4/14 4/14 4/22 4/26 4/27 4/27 Avg. Avg.

Team 323 332 328 330 310 328 308 319 310 309 319.7 315.0
Abbie Valentine 81 76 81 79 80 81 74 82 74 78.7 77.3

T12th T73rd 32nd T11th
Tom Lane 79 87 79 77 75 81 79 75 74 78.4 77.6

T58th T56th T15th T8th
Ben Pellicani 85 84 84 86 78 90 79 79 83.1 80.1

T68th 105th 33rd
Alex Dolle 78 87 83 79 73 78 74 83 79.4 79.9

T52nd 33rd 2nd T17th
Chris Martinez 89 85 88 88 79 89 85 82 85.6 84.5

84th 113th 40th
Rich Petroni 83.1

Pat Pippo 84.0

Dave Dobrzynski 79 88 83.5 84.0
T52nd

Brian Troast 84 91 76 87 82 88 89 88 85.6 85.5
T111th T34th T45th

Jordan Leiser 78 78.0 81.4



Bucknell Men's Golf -- Fall 2002 Results
Sept. 7-8 at Colgate Invitational (Par-72 Seven Oaks G.C., Hamilton, N.Y.) T7th of 22
Sept. 13-14 at Bucknell Invitational (Par-70 Bucknell University G.C., Lewisburg, Pa.) 5th of 16
Sept. 22-23 at St. Bonaventure Keenan Invitational (Par-70 Bartlett C.C., Olean, N.Y.) T8th of 15
Sept. 29-30 at Duquesne Invitational (Par-71 Champion Lakes G.C., Ligonier, Pa.) 3rd of 10
Oct. 5-6 at ECAC Championship (Par-72 Links at Hiawatha Landing, Apalacin, N.Y.) 12th of 16
Oct. 13-14 at Don Mershon Classic (Par-72 Indian Valley C.C., Telford, Pa.) 6th of 15

9/7 9/8 9/13 9/14 9/22 9/23 9/29 9/30 10/5 10/6 10/13 10/14 Avg.
Team 311 312 302 316 300 312 310 300 319 320 309 323 311.2
Abbie Valentine 80 78 71 77 70 76 77 75 79 76 76 81 76.3

T44th T4th 2nd T10th T26th T19th
Tom Lane 73 78 76 74 75 80 72 82 81 79 75 78 76.9

T12th T7th T39th T15th T41st T7th
Ben Pellicani 75 76 76 81 79 77 78 74 78 83 77.7

T12th T31st T43rd T10th T45th
Alex Dolle 81 82 79 84 76 79 83 73 81 90 74 81 80.3

T73rd T51st T39th T24th T77th T10th
Chris Martinez 78 78 80 93 82.3

T25th* 74th
Rich Petroni 81 84 80 87 84 82 84 83 83.1

T82nd T69th T62nd T54th
Pat Pippo 75 84 89 88 84.0

T38th* T71st
Dave Dobrzynski 85 84 84.5

74th*
Brian Troast 87 83 85.0

T75th*
Jordan Leiser 87 79 85 78 82.3

T64th* T38th

* member of Bucknell "Orange" team


	Sheet2
	MGFstatsF02.pdf
	Sheet1


